
THE NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LTD. (NSIC)
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

Branch Office, S-67, GCDA Complex,
Marine Drive, Cochin- 682031

Ref: - NSIC/KOC/Civil/2016-17             Date: 30.06.2016

Corrigendum

This  is  reference  to  the  tender  ref  No  NSIC/KOC/Civil/2016-17  dated  20.06.2016
published in our website on 20.06.2016 regarding Tender for providing interior works at Branch
office, Cochin. In tender document the schedule of quantities (Price bid) page no 34 item no 14-
18 are as follows which is added for quoting tender. 

Schedule of Quantities (Price Bid)

Rate Amount
(Rs)

In
figures

In
words

14 9.121 Providing and fixing Fiber Glass 
Reinforced plastic (FRP) Door Frames 
of cross-section 90 mm x 45 mm 
having single rebate of 32 mm x
15 mm to receive shutter of 30 mm 
thickness .The laminate shall be 
moulded with fire resistant grade 
unsaturated polyester resin and
chopped mat . Door frame laminate 
shall be 2 mm thick and shall be filled 
with suitable wooden block in all the 
three legs. The frame shall be covered 
with fiber glass from all sides. M.S. stay
shall be provided at the bottom to 
steady the frame.

Rm 14.85

15 9.122.1 30 mm thick Glass Fibre Reinforced 
Plastic (FRP) panelled door shutter of 
required colour and approved brand 
and manufacture, made with fire - 
retardant grade unsaturated
polyester resin, moulded to 3 mm thick
FRP laminate for forming hollow rails 
and styles, with wooden frame and 
suitable blocks of seasoned wood 
inside at required places for fixing of 
fittings, cast monolithically with 5 mm 

Sqm 4.73



Rate Amount
(Rs)

In
figures

In
words

thick FRP laminate for panels 
conforming to IS: 14856, including 
fixing to frames.

16 17.28 Providing and fixing P.V.C waste pipe for
sink or wash basin including P.V.C waste
fittings complete.

17.28.1 Semi rigid pipe
17.28.1

.1 32 mm dia
Nos 2

17 17.31 Providing and fixing 600 x450 mm 
bevelled edge mirror of superior glass (
of approved quality) complete with 
6mm thick hard board ground fixed to 
wooden cleats with C.p. brass screws 
and washers complete

Nos 2

18 17.34 Providing and fixing toilet paper holder

17.34.1 C.P.brass Nos 2

BRANCH MANAGER


	THE NATIONAL SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LTD. (NSIC)
	(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)

